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CONSULTATION TIMETABLE, 2nd semester, year 2023-2024 
 
 

 Name of the  
Attending teacher  

CONSULTATION TIMETABLE 
DAY ROOM HOUR INSTITUTIONAL E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Edu Tudor-Mihai Wednesday 205 16:30-18:00 tudor.edu@rau.ro 

Negricea Iliuţă Costel Wednesday 303 15:00-17:00 costel.negricea@rau.ro 

Potecea Valeriu Monday 430 12:30-13:30 valeriu.potecea@rau.ro 

Preda Oana Tuesday 301 18:00-19:00 oana.preda@rau.ro 

Purcărea Theodor Wednesday 431 15:00-16:30 theodor.purcarea@rau.ro 

Surdu-Niţu Georgiana Monday 430 16:30-18:00 georgiana.surdu@rau.ro 

Ştefănescu Anca Wednesday 329 15:00-16:30 anca.stefanescu@rau.ro 

Zirra Daniela Thursday 221 16:30-18:00 daniela.zirra@rau.ro 
 
 
 


